
Data UOM

3.02 lb/ft³

76.8 psi

81.5 psi

338 %

305 %

11.5 psi

15.7 %

-1.4 %

-1.6 %

0.007 kg/m²

34.5 mm/min
* Direction A Length of bun, Direction B Width of bun

5/21/2015

Original standard requirements for type 2 roll stock deviates to bun stock, Density from 1.8 - 2.2  deviates to 

2.25 - 3.75, and Compressive Deflection from 1.7 - 9.1 deviates to 10 - 19.

Authorized by

Joe Andolsen

Quality Manager

Palziv North America

Compression Set 43 (max)

Pass

Thermal Stability Direction A - 5 (max) Pass

Water Absorption 0.4 (max) Pass

Pass

Flammability 100 (max)

35 (min)

Pass

Elongation Direction A

Pass

Compressive Deflection 25% 10 - 19 Pass

Pass

Average Density

Standard for Approval MS-AY-512 Type 2

Product Description Vizion V3.0 (3.0 PCF)

2.25 - 3.75 Pass

Palziv North America certifies that this product was inspected and tested in accordance with written standards, 

and that the results are correct at the time of inspection.  Due to the nature of the product, results will vary over 

time.

Elongation Direction B

24 (min)

52 (min)

Thermal Stability Direction B - 4 (max)

Pass

Date of Compliance:

Tensile Strength Direction A 

65 (min)

Certificate of Compliance

Pass

Tensile Strength Direction B
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