

North American Headquarters 7966 NC 56 Hwy Louisburg, NC 27549 919.497.0010 www.palzivna.com

Certificate of Compliance

Standard for Approval	MS-AY-512 Type 2
Product Description	Vizion V3.0 (3.0 PCF)

_		Standard		_
Properties	Data	Requirements	UOM	Status
Average Density	3.02	2.25 - 3.75	lb/ft ³	Pass
Tensile Strength Direction A	76.8	24 (min)	psi	Pass
Tensile Strength Direction B	81.5	35 (min)	psi	Pass
Elongation Direction A	338	52 (min)	%	Pass
Elongation Direction B	305	65 (min)	%	Pass
Compressive Deflection 25%	11.5	10 - 19	psi	Pass
Compression Set	15.7	43 (max)	%	Pass
Thermal Stability Direction A	-1.4	- 5 (max)	%	Pass
Thermal Stability Direction B	-1.6	- 4 (max)	%	Pass
Water Absorption	0.007	0.4 (max)	kg/m²	Pass
Flammability	34.5	100 (max)	mm/min	Pass

^{*} Direction A Length of bun, Direction B Width of bun

Date of Compliance:	5/21/2015

Palziv North America certifies that this product was inspected and tested in accordance with written standards, and that the results are correct at the time of inspection. Due to the nature of the product, results will vary over time.

Original standard requirements for type 2 roll stock deviates to bun stock, Density from 1.8 - 2.2 deviates to 2.25 - 3.75, and Compressive Deflection from 1.7 - 9.1 deviates to 10 - 19.

Authorized by

Joe Andolsen Quality Manager Palziv North America